
 



Nr lot Data de livrare Nume magazin Bon livrare Adresa
202404 24/07/2020 H BRASOV                  299024 CALEA BUCURESTI                        NR.107                                
202404 24/07/2020 H COLENTINA               299023 SOS COLENTINA                          NR 426 SECTOR 2                       
202404 24/07/2020 H COLOSSEUM               299037 SOSEAUA CHITILA NR 284                                                       
202404 24/07/2020 H BOTOSANI                299038 STRADA MIHAI EMINESCU NR 2                                                   
202404 24/07/2020 H MEGA MALL               299041 B‐DUL PIERRE DE COUBERTIN,NR.          3‐5,SECTOR 2                          
202404 24/07/2020 CLB TIMISOARA 835 REBREANU 299095 STR. L. REBREANU NR.145 JUD TIMIS
202404 24/07/2020 H BERCENI                 299036 B‐DUL METALURGIEI NR 12‐18             BUCURESTI                             
202404 24/07/2020 H ORHIDEEA                299022 SPL.INDEPENDENTEI NR.210               SECTOR 6                              
202404 24/07/2020 H BUZAU                   299035 SOSEAUA FOCSANI NR 127                 BUZAU                                 
202404 24/07/2020 H CHIAJNA                 299021 AUTOSTRADA BUCURESTI                   PITESTI, KM 11.4                      
202404 24/07/2020 H UNIRII                  299028 BD.CORNELIU                            COPOSU NR.2 SECTOR 3                  
202404 24/07/2020 S CAMPINA                 299050 STR. REPUBLICII NR. 16‐18              JUD. PRAHOVA                          
202404 24/07/2020 H TIMISOARA 6       PAXD       299138 CALEA SAGULUI, NR. 100                 TIMISOARA                             
202404 24/07/2020 HYPER PIATRA NEAMT 299044 BD. DECEBAL NR 79, JUD NEAMT                                                 
202404 24/07/2020 H CLUJ              PAXD       299016 CENTRU COMERCIAL POLUS                 SOS DM.1 AVRAM IANCU NR 492500        

202404 24/07/2020 H ROMAN 2 299046
STR MIHAI VITEAZU, NR. 3‐5, ROMAN 
JUD NEAMT                         

202404 24/07/2020 H PLOIESTI                299025 DN1 B KM6                              NR.107                                
202404 24/07/2020 H SIBIU             PAXD       299123 COMUNA SELIMBAR, DN1, KM 306,          SIBIU                                 
202404 24/07/2020 H VULCAN                  299040 STR.MIHAIL SEBASTIAN                   NR.88,SECTOR 5                        
202404 24/07/2020 H BANEASA                 299026 SOS. BUCURESTI                         PLOIESTI NR.44A, SECTOR 1             
202404 24/07/2020 H CONSTANTA               299027 BD.TOMIS NR.401                        CONSTANTA                             
202404 24/07/2020 HYPER PRISMA 299049 B‐DUL PIERRE DE COUBERTIN,NR 3‐5,SECTOR 2                

202404 24/07/2020 HYPER BAIA MARE 299048

STR. 13 DECEMBRIE, NR. 12 A , BD. BUCU
RESTI , NR. 53 , STR. MARGEANULUI , NR
 8D , JUD MARAMURES                   

202404 24/07/2020 H PARK LAKE               299042 STR.LIVIU REBREANU NR.4,               SECTOR 3                              
202404 24/07/2020 H GALATI                  299039 BL. GEORGE COSBUC,NR. 251‐253                                                
202404 24/07/2020 H IASI FELICIA            299029 COMPLEX FELICIA                        STR. BUCIUM, NR 36, BAZA 3            
202404 24/07/2020 HYPER VALCEA 3 299045 BULEVARDUL REGELE FERDINAND, NR. 38 A,  RAMNICU VALCEA                       
202404 24/07/2020 H ORADEA LOTUS      PAXD       299120 STR. NUFARULUI, NR.30                  JUD. BIHOR                            
202404 24/07/2020 H PITESTI                 299032 DN 65B KM 6 + 0.72                     LOC. BRADU, JUD. ARGES                
202404 24/07/2020 CLB BUC. PROMENADA       299106 CALEA FLOREASCA NR 246 B                                                     



202404 24/07/2020 CLB BUC. BARBU VACARESCU 299087 STR. BARBU VACARESCU NR.154/158 SECT.2                                       
202404 24/07/2020 HYPER OBOR 299043 STR.ZIDURI MOSI, NR.23, SECTOR         2, BUCURESTI                          
202404 31/07/2020 H PARK LAKE               300041 STR.LIVIU REBREANU NR.4,               SECTOR 3                              
202404 31/07/2020 H BOTOSANI                300037 STRADA MIHAI EMINESCU NR 2                                                   
202404 31/07/2020 CLB TIMISOARA 835 REBREANU 300094 STR. L. REBREANU NR.145 JUD TIMIS
202404 31/07/2020 H FOCSANI                 300033 DN2/E85 FOCSANI                        VRANCEA                               
202404 31/07/2020 HYPER PIATRA NEAMT 300043 BD. DECEBAL NR 79, JUD NEAMT                                                 
202404 31/07/2020 H CHIAJNA                 300020 AUTOSTRADA BUCURESTI                   PITESTI, KM 11.4                      
202404 31/07/2020 H BERCENI                 300035 B‐DUL METALURGIEI NR 12‐18             BUCURESTI                             
202404 31/07/2020 H CONSTANTA               300026 BD.TOMIS NR.401                        CONSTANTA                             

202404 31/07/2020 HYPER BAIA MARE 300173

STR. 13 DECEMBRIE, NR. 12 A , BD. BUCU
RESTI , NR. 53 , STR. MARGEANULUI , NR
 8D , JUD MARAMURES                   

202404 31/07/2020 CLB BUC. BARBU VACARESCU 300086 STR. BARBU VACARESCU NR.154/158 SECT.2                                       
202404 31/07/2020 H ORHIDEEA                300021 SPL.INDEPENDENTEI NR.210               SECTOR 6                              
202404 31/07/2020 H SIBIU             PAXD       300122 COMUNA SELIMBAR, DN1, KM 306,          SIBIU                                 
202404 31/07/2020 HYPER SATU MARE 300173 STR. CAREIULUI , NR. 3‐5 
202404 31/07/2020 H TIMISOARA 6       PAXD       300174 CALEA SAGULUI, NR. 100                 TIMISOARA                             
202404 31/07/2020 H DROBETA           PAXD       300018 B‐UL ALUNIS , ZONA AEROPORT            JUD. MEHEDINTI                        
202404 31/07/2020 H TG. JIU           PAXD       300124 STR TERMOCENTRALEI,NR10,JUD            GORJ                                  
202404 31/07/2020 H CLUJ              PAXD       300173 CENTRU COMERCIAL POLUS                 SOS DM.1 AVRAM IANCU NR 492500        
202404 31/07/2020 H IASI FELICIA            300028 COMPLEX FELICIA                        STR. BUCIUM, NR 36, BAZA 3            
202404 31/07/2020 H BRASOV                  300023 CALEA BUCURESTI                        NR.107                                
202404 31/07/2020 S CAMPINA                 300049 STR. REPUBLICII NR. 16‐18              JUD. PRAHOVA                          
202404 31/07/2020 H MEGA MALL               300040 B‐DUL PIERRE DE COUBERTIN,NR.          3‐5,SECTOR 2                          
202404 31/07/2020 H BUZAU                   300034 SOSEAUA FOCSANI NR 127                 BUZAU                                 
202404 31/07/2020 H UNIRII                  300027 BD.CORNELIU                            COPOSU NR.2 SECTOR 3                  
202404 31/07/2020 HYPER VALCEA 3 300044 BULEVARDUL REGELE FERDINAND, NR. 38 A,  RAMNICU VALCEA                       
202404 31/07/2020 H BANEASA                 300025 SOS. BUCURESTI                         PLOIESTI NR.44A, SECTOR 1             
202404 31/07/2020 HYPER PRISMA 300048 B‐DUL PIERRE DE COUBERTIN,NR 3‐5,SECTOR 2                
202404 31/07/2020 H PLOIESTI                300024 DN1 B KM6                              NR.107                                
202404 31/07/2020 H COLOSSEUM               300036 SOSEAUA CHITILA NR 284                                                       
202404 31/07/2020 H ORADEA LOTUS      PAXD       300119 STR. NUFARULUI, NR.30                  JUD. BIHOR                            
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